ETH-RJ45G-2S2LP

2 + 2 port Media Converter with 2 x SFP
100/1000Mbit, 2 x 10/100 / 1000Mbit RJ45, Multimode
or Single Mode PoE++, 12 -56VDC

FEATURES

2 x 10/100 / 1000BASE-T RJ45 IEEE 802.3bt PoE ++
output

2 x SFP slot 1000BASE-X and 100BASE-FX TC-dual
mode

SFP module is as standard for LC connectors,
duplex, Single Mode / Multi Mode.

Purchase 100Mbit / Gigabit SFP modules.

PoE++ power up to 95 watts of PoE

Provides 54VDC of the RJ45 Ethernet cable for
devices with Ethernet PoE port

Automatic detection of IEEE 802.3bt equipment -
does not protect PoE equipment at damage

IEEE 802.3af / at / bt splitter devices compatible
DIP switch: Selecting the standard / Legacy mode
DIN rail and wall mounting

12 - 56V DC redundant power with reverse polarity
protection Power supply

purchased

Dimensions: 153 x 85 x 55 mm

Operating temperature -40 to +75°C
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ETH-RJ45G-2S2LP

SPECIFICATIONS
Kabinet : Metal, IP30, DIN-beslag

PoE : End-span og Mid-span, IEEE 802.3bt Type 4

PoE : 12VDC - 56VDC 205Watt

Dimensioner 135 x 85 x 55 mm
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